Position

Director Il - Hoc

Teacher - Adult Ed

Director Il - Hoc

Senior Secretary

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Campus Utility Worker

Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Department

Adult Ed - Health
Occupations

Adult Ed - Health
Occupations
Adult Ed - Health
Occupations

Adult Ed - Health
Occupations

Adult Ed - Health
Occupations
Adult Ed - Health
Occupations

Adult Ed - Health
Occupations

Adult Ed - Health
Occupations

Total Wages

$102,224

$99,818

$92,008

$57,490

$55,663

$54,691

$49,980

$47,834

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,655
$27,351
$21,622
$10,670
$20,224
$20,960

$26,084

$18,926



