Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director II - Hoc		Grossmont Union High	Adult Ed - Health Occupations	\$102,224	\$28,655
Teacher - Adult Ed		Grossmont Union High	Adult Ed - Health Occupations	\$99,818	\$27,351
Director II - Hoc		Grossmont Union High	Adult Ed - Health Occupations	\$92,008	\$21,622
Senior Secretary		Grossmont Union High	Adult Ed - Health Occupations	\$57,490	\$10,670
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Ed - Health Occupations	\$55,663	\$20,224
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Ed - Health Occupations	\$54,691	\$20,960
Campus Utility Worker		Grossmont Union High	Adult Ed - Health Occupations	\$49,980	\$26,084
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Ed - Health Occupations	\$47,834	\$18,926